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25.02.2018 - 13:30:02
Canicross, lauf mit Hund 10 KM am 25.02.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 13 | Schlittchen, Marko SCV Hessenhounds 76 |M 40 1 31:17,7
2 18 |Hummel, Viola SCV Hessenhounds 77 |W 40 1 39:08,9
3 11 | Mdiller, Wolfgang SCV Hessenhounds 65 |M 50 1 41:55,4
4 14 |Sens, Roland Tierarztpraxis Laufenburg 69 |M 45 1 43:52,8
5 1 |Boll, Christoph 83 |M35 1 44:00,5
6 7 | Holzel, Mareike Sporthunde Bergstrasse 88 |W 30 1 44:05,8
7 15 | Braun, Peter Dorf-Glill 75 | M40 2 45:22.9
8 8 | Merschroth, Catherine Sporthunde Bergstrasse 80 |W 35 1 45:33,1
9 3 | Geiger, Sebastian 84 |M 30 1 46:16,2
10 10 | Muller, Claudia SCV Hessenhounds 68 | W 50 1 50:28,0
11 17 | Welt, Sike SCV Hessenhounds 66 | W 50 2 53:26,2
12 6 |Holland, Lars 77 |M 40 3 57:12,0
13 16 |Koch, Mathias 64 | W 50 3 57:39,8
14 20 |Korff, Achim Nowalala Sports Offenbach 61 M55 1 59:00,9
15 19 | Kroff, Christiane Nowalala Sports Offenbach 64 | W 50 4 59:17,4
16 4 | GroR3, Diana Sporthunde Bergstrasse 79 |W 35 2 59:59,7
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600
672
628
556
597
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563
639
625
649
595
609
602
655
638
589
642
632
626
634
618
676
624
423
636
635
667
678
590
629
637
599
671
640
669
426
552
427
631
428
592
608
564
557
424
675
674
571
598
596
670
430
615
501
673

Halbmarathon am 25.02.2018

Name, Vorname
Solomon, Merne Eshete
Ahne, Philip
Bondarenko, Oleg
Kern, Felix
Rivinius, Viktor
Pascher, Jens
Rossberg, Jorg
Fischer, Thomas
Potapczuk, Daniel
Schuller, Christian
Herr, Curt
Dobschal, Marco
Winter, Mona
Isakow, Dimitri
Pfeiffer, Ralf
Storch, Silvio
Schulzendorff, Christian
Wagner, Anne
Lerch, Dirk
Kopelke, Sénke
Gabiriel, Sonja
Schmidt, Richard
Wirth, Hartmut
Salman, Nurettin
Weigt, Jochen
Glaub, Thomas
Wenzel, Johannes
Arndt, Alexander
Eberheim, Raimer
Demper, Elke
Ruppert, Clemens
Zips, Jochen
Lang, Tanja

Gorr, Ralf

Lintz, Hermann
PreuRner, Uwe
Schulze, Heike
Schemmel, Michael
Temmen, Klaus
Becker, Thomas
Demuth, Ursula
Boéhm, Anke
Franzel, Simone
Bdhm, Wolfgang
Metzler, Allan
Steinbuch, Linda
Hofmann, Heiko
Fletcher, Dagmar
Beck, Roland
Defort, Tatjana
Wagner, Britta
Horn, Carsten
Pressler, Gunter
Potapczuk, Andrew
Faulstich, Volker
Demuth, Thomas
Walper, Gerhard
Lofink, Barbara
Dobschal, Dieter

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LLT Wallernhausen

TSG Kleinostheim

LT Unterreichenbach

LT Gelnhaar

ASC Marathon Friedberg
RLT Rodgau

SC Steinberg
Laufprojekt Budingen

Laufteam OBER MORLEN

LLT Wallernhausen/SSC Hana

SC-Neukirchen
TV Homberg

TV Echzell
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Autohaus Staaf

RLT Rodgau

LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Budingen
Laufprojekt Budingen
LG Echzell Geil3 Nidda
Marathon Maniacs/TEA
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TUS 1965 Vollnkirchen
Team beVegt.de

LT Unterreichenbach
Triathlon Wetterau

LT Florstadt

LG Russelsheim
Flotte Sohle Herbstein
TV Windecken

LG Altenstadt

LT Freigericht

LT Freigericht

LT Freigericht

LT Freigericht

SC Steinberg

ASC Marathon Friedberg

LT Freigericht
TV Windecken
TSG Leihgestern
TSV Klein-Linden
Autohaus Staaf
LG Altenstadt
SC Steinberg

TV Windecken
LT Freigericht
RLT Rodgau
Laufteam Gedern

83
98
70
98
72
80
62
69
94
65
63
85
91
78
68
81
68
78
67
80
93
61
49
59
73
75
80
71
68
80
69
73
73
66
59
57
60
60
58
60
69
63
64
66
52
58
73
65
56
70
67
82
40
61
59
68
50
63
53

M 35
M HK
M 45
M HK
M 45
M 35
M 55
M 45
M HK
M 50
M 55
M 30
W HK
M 40
M 50
M 35
M 50
W 40
M 50
M 35
W HK
M 55
M 65
M 55
M 45
M 40
M 35
M 45
M 50
W 35
M 45
M 45
W 45
M 50
M 55
M 60
W 55
M 55
M 60
M 55
W 45
W 55
W 50
M 50
M 65
W 60
M 45
W 50
M 60
W 45
W 50
M 35
M 75
M 55
M 55
M 50
M 65
W 55
M 65

Endzeit
1:15:37,3
1:26:20,7
1:29:05,6
1:29:32,8
1:33:28,8
1:33:57,1
1:36:10,7
1:38:23,8
1:38:29,1
1:39:28,9
1:39:40,9
1:40:04,5
1:40:07,1
1:40:32,6
1:40:34,5
1:40:34,5
1:40:34,9
1:42:07,0
1:45:41,4
1:46:30,5
1:46:50,4
1:49:45,5
1:51:31,0
1:51:56,8
1:52:04,1
1:52:20,5
1:52:41,9
1:53:36,3
1:54:19,6
1:54:20,3
1:55:28,6
1:55:39,1
1:58:05,7
1:59:07,4
1:59:14,2
1:59:17,0
1:59:35,3
1:59:49,7
1:59:56,6
2:00:15,6
2:00:27,0
2:00:27,8
2:01:56,4
2:03:20,4
2:03:23,4
2:03:40,0
2:03:55,8
2:06:45,9
2:09:00,9
2:09:04,6
2:09:04,7
2:09:37,1
2:10:14,2
2:10:44,1
2:11:29,7
2:17:38,3
2:18:48,0
2:27:56,4
2:38:32,4
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Walking / Nordic-Walking 10 KM am 25.02.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 37 |Pitsch, Holger pitschwalk 67 | M50 1 1:15:46,7

2 34 | Pfeiffer, Susanne TV Homberg 70 |W 45 1 1:20:35,9

3 38 | Philipps, Hans-Jirgen Eintracht Glauberg 48 |IM 70 1 1:24:25,7

4 35 | Walter, Gerhard LT Freigericht 57 |[M 60 1 1:24:51,3

5 41 | Steinmark, Dennis Laufprojekt Budingen 78 |M 40 1 1:26:21,9

6 31 |Bartsch, Lydia TV-Rainrod 62 | W 55 1 1:26:36,7

7 32 | Bartsch, Manfred TV-Rainrod 57 |M 60 2 1:26:37,8

8 39 |Hoffmann, Silke Laufprojekt Budingen 67 | W 50 1 1:33:31,8

9 40 | Donges, Gerhard LLT Wallernhausen 37 |[M80 1 1:35:02,4

10 42 | Lindener, Markus BHW 74 |M 40 2 1:50:11,5

11 43 | Baldrauf, Klaus BHW 67 |[M 50 2 1:50:13,6




ATria Wintercrosslauf 2018 Seite 4/5
25.02.2018 - 13:30:02
10 KM Lauf am 25.02.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 151 | Bunzendahl, Marc VIL Altenstadt 97 |[M HK 1 37:35,4
2 158 | Knauer, Steffen SC Dortelwell 69 |M 45 1 38:57,1
3 104 |Bartels, Sven Triathlon Wetterau 79 (M35 1 39:03,6
4 125 | Richter, Nils LG Fulda 00 | MJ U20 1 39:21,3
5 153 | Spielvogel, Lars Spiridon Frankfurt e.V. 69 |[M 45 2 40:05,8
6 159 | Weil3, Stephanie TSV- Krofdorf-Gleiberg 79 |W 35 1 40:35,6
7 160 | Ott, Oliver TSV- Krofdorf-Gleiberg 76 |M 40 1 40:36,3
8 146 | Teferi-Abai, Okbazgiher SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 82 |[M35 2 42:14,8
9 156 | Erk, Dittmar Schitzenverein Wallernhausen 67 | M50 1 42:24,3
10 163 | Jazbinsek, Dejan RVW Gambach 77 |M 40 2 42:32,8
11 132 | Stenzel, Armin TV 07 Gei3-Nidda 74 |M 40 3 43:30,6
12 154 | Mickel, Dennis Team Frankfurter Laufshop 80 (M35 3 43:47,1
13 131 | Seidel, Frank SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 63 | M 55 1 44:12,9
14 148 | Schénheit, Gunther Vision 57 |M 60 1 45:22,0
15 103 | Bartels, Christine Triathlon Wetterau 78 |W 40 1 45:24,6
16 137 | Wieditz, Julian TSG Wiesloch 03 |[MJ U16 1 45:32,5
17 149 | Dietzel, Ronny Laufprojekt Budingen 65 | M 50 2 45:40,5
18 121 | Miethig, Mario 92 |M HK 2 47:36,3
19 143 | Schmidt, Monika Triathlon Wetterau 62 |W 55 1 47:57,7
20 138 | Wieditz, Kirsten TSG Wiesloch 68 | W 50 1 48:15,1
21 130 | Schraub, Fridbald Laufteam OBER MORLEN 56 | M 60 2 48:22,4
22 155 | Dittrich, Julia 94 | W HK 1 48:47,7
23 136 | Weber, Tanja Triathlon Wetterau 70 |W 45 1 49:29,7
24 122 | Odenweller, Jorg TGV Schotten 72 |M 45 3 50:15,7
25 127 | Schindler, Martina BSG Sparkasse Oberhessen 72 |W 45 2 50:52,4
26 144 | Hetzel, Ralf SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 60 | M 55 2 51:00,2
27 108 | HeRler, Charlotte 02 |WJ U18 1 51:19,1
28 124 | Raif-Ludenbach, Ute 68 | W 50 2 51:20,5
29 147 | Lorych, Joachim Triathlon Wetterau 59 |[M55 3 52:00,1
30 157 | Douglas, James MTV Triathlon 55 |M 60 3 52:25,7
31 128 | Schindler, Sophie TuS Eberstadt 02 |WJuis 2 52:28,9
32 106 |Endlich, Ralf SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 70 (M 45 4 54:02,3
33 150 | Rauhut, Albert Steinheim 56 | M 60 4 54:28,6
34 129 | Schlauch, Nicole Nowalala Sports Offenbach 95 | W HK 2 54:58,5
35 113 | Keller, Christian Nowalala Sports Offenbach 94 | M HK 3 55:04,8
36 162 | Philipps, Andreas Eintracht Glauberg 69 |M 45 5 56:59,8
37 135 | Viel, Klaus LT Hanau/Bruchkdbel 60 | M55 4 57:16,7
38 145 | Echzeller, Brigitte Triathlon Wetterau 47 (W 70 1 57:22,5
39 102 | Barranco-Morales, Francisco 47 |{M 70 1 57:51,8
40 142 | Schnoébel, Gehard TSV Grebenhain 53 |[M 65 1 57:56,5
41 161 | Mdosinger, Thomas Obernhainer Oberwasser 76 |M 40 4 58:02,9
42 107 | Gundling, Norbert TV Goldbach 40 |M 75 1 58:30,9
43 109 | Hill, Frank Nowalala Sports Offenbach 60 | M 55 5 59:17,9
44 141 | Hausler, Wendelin TV Grol3en-Buseck 46 |M 70 2 59:24,8
45 112 | Kamper, Wolfgang SV Atzenhain 51 |M65 2 59:51,0
46 140 | Dunkel, Gundolf TG Grol3 Karben 46 (M 70 3 1:01:46,2
47 152 | Appel, Emily 86 | W 30 1 1:02:55,3
48 111 | Hélzel, Mareike Sporthunde Bergstrasse 88 |W 30 2 1:03:38,0
49 120 | Merschroth, Catherine Sporthunde Bergstrasse 80 |W 35 2 1:03:38,9
50 101 | Arndt, Corinna-Fisun Marathon Maniacs/TEA 69 |W 45 3 1:07:45,5
51 139 | Zahn, Thorsten 63 | M55 6 1:16:43,0
52 123 | Otterbein, Sandra Nowalala Sports Offenbach 92 | W HK 3 1:19:23,7
53 115 |Kron, Martina Nowalala Sports Offenbach 60 | W 55 2 1:20:03,6
54 117 |Langmaak, Heinz Nowalala Sports Offenbach 38 | M80 1 1:22:30,5
55 110 | Hdll, Leslie 73 |M45 6 1:32:02,1
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73
81
69
70
67
55
56
74
78
76
63
75
68
54
72
71
7
60
64
62
66
53
80
79

Name, Vorname
Kaufhold, Tristan
Fidone, Fabio
Méller, Samuel
Méller, Thomas
Muth, Ulrich
Maul, Annika
Maul, Tamara
Baumann, Denise
Nagel, Gaby
Knauer, Tom
Tempelfeld, Jan
Felde, Kurt

Maul, Tatjana
HeRler, Benedikt
Schofer, Nino
Moller, Jemina
NeReltrager, Katharina
Prenzel, Lutz
Tempelfeld, Regine
SchaRler, Bernd
Wetzel, Sandra
Grol3, Diana
Oetken, Susan
Stelker, Helmuth

4,2 KM Lauf am 25.02.2018

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SCV Hessenhounds

LG Ettingshausen/Laubach
LG Ettingshausen/Laubach
LG-OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbac
Laufprojekt Budingen
Laufprojekt Budingen

SV Laubach/Ettingshausen
TSV Kirchhain

TV Bad Vilbel

LG Ettingshausen/Laubach
LGV Marathon Giessen
Laufprojekt Budingen

LG Ettingshausen/Laubach
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Blue Viking Running Team
LG Ettingshausen/Laubach
Sporthunde Bergstrasse
Sporthunde Bergstrasse
Sporthunde Bergstrasse
LG-Rodheim

LG-Rodheim

06
86
06
75
61
01
01
04
64
07
06
41
70
05
89
09
09
49
08
62
73
79
63
60

MJ uU14
M 30
MJu14
M 40
M 55
WJ u18
WJ uU18
WJ U16
W 50
MK U12
MJu14
M 75
W 45
MJ U14
M HK
WK U10
WK U10
M 65
WK U12
M 55
W 45
W 35
W 55
M 55

Endzeit
15:48,6
16:54,1
17:00,6
17:07,5
17:09,8
18:29,3
19:30,8
19:54,2
20:08,7
21:00,7
21:54,1
22:08,4
23:02,9
23:12,6
23:29,0
23:30,8
23:33,5
24:10,2
27:07,9
27:33,9
27:34,6
27:35,4
28:01,1
28:13,5
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